LIM COLLEGE ONLINE UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC

CALENDAR 2017 - 2018

August-17

Event

Monday, August 28

Fall 2017 module 1 begins

September-17

Event

Sunday, September 3

Last day, by 11:59PM, to add/drop a class for fall 2017 module 1

Sunday, September 3

Fall 2017 module 1 tuition and fees payment deadline to avoid deregistration from fall 2017 module
1 course(s)

Monday, September 4

Deregistration from fall 2017 module 1 course(s) due to nonattendance.

Monday, September 4

Fall 2017 module 1 withdrawal period begins; will receive a grade of "W" & tuition liability of 25%
during the 2nd week of the module which ends 9/10/17 at 11:59PM

Monday, September 11

Fall 2017 module 1 withdrawal period continues; will receive a grade of "W" & tuition liability of
50% during the 3rd week of the module which ends 9/17/2017 at 11:59PM

Sunday, September 24

Last day to withdraw, by 11:59PM, from a fall 2017 module 1 course(s) without incurring a failing
grade with 100% tuition liability

October-17

Event

Wednesday, October 18

End of fall 2017 module 1

Monday, October 23

Fall 2017 module 2 begins

Sunday, October 29

Last day, by 11:59PM, to add/drop a class for fall 2017 module 2

Sunday, October 29

Fall 2017 module 2 tuition and fees payment deadline to avoid deregistration from fall 2017
module 2 course(s)

Monday, October 30

Deregistration from fall 2017 module 2 course(s) due to nonattendance.

Monday, October 30

Fall 2017 module 2 withdrawal period begins; will receive a grade of "W" & tuition liability of 25%
during the 2nd week of the module which ends 11/05/17 at 11:59PM

November-17

Event

Monday, November 6

Fall 2017 module 2 withdrawal period continues; will receive a grade of "W" & tuition liability of
50% during the 3rd week of the module which ends 11/12/2017 at 11:59PM

Sunday, November 19

Last day to withdraw, by 11:59PM, from a fall 2017 module 1 course(s) without incurring a failing
grade with 100% tuition liability

December-17

Event

Wednesday, December 13

End of fall 2017 module 2

Thurs - Tue, Dec 21- Jan 2

Winter Break — College closed

January-18

Event

Wednesday, January 3

LIM College reopens

Thurs- Sun, Jan 4-Jan 14

Cross Cultural Analysis Trip

Monday, January 8

Spring 2018 module 1 begins

Sunday, January 14

Last day, by 11:59PM, to add/drop a class for spring 2018 module 1

Sunday, January 14

Spring 2018 module 1 tuition and fees payment deadline to avoid deregistration from spring 2018
module 1 course(s)

Monday, January 15

Deregistration from spring 2018 module 1 course(s) due to nonattendance.

Monday, January 15

Spring 2018 module 1 withdrawal period begins; will receive a grade a "W" & tuition liability of 25%
during the 2nd week of the module which ends 1/21/2018 at 11:59PM

Monday, January 22

Spring 2018 module 1 withdrawal period continues; will receive a grade a "W" & tuition liability of
50% during the 3rd week of the module which ends 1/28/2018 at 11:59PM




February-18

Event

Sunday, February 4

Last day to withdraw, by 11:59PM, from a spring 2018 module 1 course(s) without incurring a
failing grade with 100% tuition liability

Wednesday, February 28

End of spring 2018 module 1

March-18

Event

Thursday, March 1

Priority FAFSA filing deadline for new & continuing students for Academic Year 2018-2019
(applications still accepted after the priority deadline, but availability of some funds will be limited)

Monday, March 5

Spring 2018 module 2 begins

Sunday, March 11

Last day, by 11:59PM, to add/drop a class for spring 2018 module 2

Sunday, March 11

Spring 2018 module 2 tuition and fees payment deadline to avoid deregistration from spring 2018
module 2 course(s)

Monday, March 12

Deregistration from spring 2018 module 2 course(s) due to nonattendance.

Monday, March 12

Spring 2018 module 2 withdrawal period begins; will receive a grade a "W" & tuition liability of 25%
during the 2nd week of the module which ends 3/18/2018 at 11:59PM

Monday, March 19

Spring 2018 module 1 withdrawal period continues; will receive a grade a "W" & tuition liability of
50% during the 3rd week of the module which ends 3/25/2018 at 11:59PM

April-18

Event

Sunday, April 1

Last day to withdraw, by 11:59PM, from a spring 2018 module 2 course(s) without incurring a
failing grade with 100% tuition liability

Wednesday, April 25

End of Spring 2018 module 2

May-18

Event

Monday, May 7

Summer 2018 module 1 begins

Sunday, May 13

Last day, by 11:59PM, to add/drop a class for summer 2018 module 1

Sunday, May 13

Summer 2018 module 1 tuition and fees payment deadline to avoid deregistration from summer
2018 module 1 course(s)

Monday, May 14

Deregistration from summer 2018 module 1 course(s) due to nonattendance.

Monday, May 14

Summer 2018 module 1 withdrawal period begins; will receive a grade a "W" & tuition liability of
25% during the 2nd week of the module which ends 5/20/2018 at 11:59PM

Monday, May 21

Summer 2018 module 1 withdrawal period continues; will receive a grade a "W" & tuition liability of
50% during the 2nd week of the module which ends 5/27/2018 at 11:59PM

Thursday, May 24

Commencement

June-18

Event

Sunday, June 3

Last day to withdraw, by 11:59PM, from a summer 2018 module 1 course(s) without incurring a
failing grade with 100% tuition liability

Wednesday, June 27

End of summer 2018 module 1

July-18

Event

Monday, July 2

Summer 2018 module 2 begins

Sunday, July 8

Last day, by 11:59PM, to add/drop a class for summer 2018 module 2

Sunday, July 8

Summer 2018 module 2 tuition and fees payment deadline to avoid deregistration from summer
2018 module 2 course(s )

Monday, July 9

Deregistration from summer 2018 module 2 course(s) due to nonattendance.




Monday, July 9

Summer 2018 module 2 withdrawal period begins; will receive a grade a "W" & tuition liability of
25% during the 2nd week of the module which ends 7/15/2018 at 11:59PM

Monday, July 16

Summer 2018 module 2 withdrawal period continues; will receive a grade of "W" & tuition liability
of 50% during the 3rd week of the module which ends 7/22/2018 at 11:59PM

Sunday, July 29

Last day to withdraw, by 11:59PM, from a summer 2018 module 2 course(s) without incurring a
failing grade with 100% tuition liability

August-18

Event

Wednesday, August 22

End of Summer 2018 module 2

Monday, August 27

Fall 2018 module 1 begins
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